Kings Head Fixtures 2023/24 28-Sep-23
Team  Opponent Date Time Venue Team  Opponent Date Time Venue
Team  Central London League CL1 ML1  Hackney Tue 17-Oct-23 HAC

. . . ) ) ML1  Kings Head 2 Mon  30-Oct-23 CA
Captain Rick JMcMichael  rickmemichael@hotmail.com MLL1  Muswell Hill 1 Tue 07-Nov-23 MH
CL1  Rangers Thu 14-Sep-2318:30 PIM ML1  Muswell Hill 1 Mon 08-Jan-24 CA
CL1 Battersea 1 Thu 28-Sep-2318:30 PIM ML1  Ealing Wed  07-Feb-24 CA
CL1 HMC1 Thu 26-Oct-2318:30 PIM ML1  Albany Wed  21-Feb-24 CA
CL1  Pimlico Knights Thu 23-Nov-2318:30 PIM ML1  Ealing Mon  25-Mar-24 EAL
CLl HMC1 Thu 14-Dec-2318:30 PIM ML1  Hendon 1 Thu  16-May-24 HEN
CL1  Pimlico Bishops Thu 04-Jan-2418:30 PIM ML1  Albany Mon  20-May-24 ALB
CL1  Athenaeum Thu 18-Jan-2418:30 PIM ML1  Hendon 1 Mon  10-Jun-24 CA
CL1  Rangers Thu 01-Feb-2418:30 PIM
CL1 HMC 2 Thu 15-Feb-2418:30 PIM Team Middlesex League ML2
CL1  Batterseal Thu 29-Feb-2418:30 PIM . .
CLL  Pimlico Knights Thu 14-Mar-2418:30 PIM Captain Alex Bourke alexbourke@aim.com
CL1 HMC 2 Thu 04-Apr-2418:30 PIM ML2  Kings Head 1 Thu  05-Oct-23 CA
CL1  Pimlico Bishops Thu 25-Apr-2418:30 PIM ML2  Kings Head 1 Mon  30-Oct-23 CA
CL1  Athenaeum Thu 02-May-2418:30 PIM ML2  Hendon 1 Mon 11-Dec-23 CA
ML2  Albany Wed 17-Jan-24 CA
Team  Central London League CL2 ML2  Muswell Hill 1 Tue 23-Jan-24 MH
. . ) ML2  Muswell Hill 1 Mon  19-Feb-24 CA
Captain Richard Balatoni rbalatoni@aol.com ML2  Albany Mon 26-Feb-24 ALB
CL2  Pimlico 4 Thu 28-Sep-2318:30 PIM ML2  Ealing Mon  18-Mar-24 EAL
CL2  Hackney 2 Thu 19-Oct-2318:30 PIM ML2  Hackney Tue 26-Mar-24 HAC
CL2  Streatham 2 Thu 09-Nov-2318:30 PIM ML2  Hendon 1 Thu  28-Mar-24 HEN
CL2  Wanstead 2 Thu 07-Dec-2318:30 PIM ML2  Ealing Wed 08-May-24 CA
CL2  Wanstead 2 Thu 15-Feb-2418:30 PIM
CL2 Streatham 2 Thu 07-Mar-2418:30 PIM Team Middlesex League ML3
g::; Ela::lrfgr‘slmith 3 IEE ;‘m::;ﬁggg E:m Captain Peter Grant-Ross p.grantross@btinternet.com
CL2  Hackney 2 Thu 18-Apr-2418:30 PIM ML3  Willesden Mon  16-Oct-23 CA
CL2  Hammersmith 3 Thu 09-May-2418:30 PIM ML3  Hendon 3 Thu 02-Nov-23 CA
ML3  Hendon Barnet Knights Wed 15-Nov-23 CA
Team London League LL1 ML3  Willesden Wed 29-Nov-23 WIL
) ) ) ) ML3  Hammersmith 3 Thu  11-Jan-24 CA
Captain Colin Mackenzie colin.mackenzie@atos.net ML3  Hendon Barnet Knights Thu  18-Jan-24 HEN
LL1  Metropolitan 1 Thu 02-Nov-23 MET ML3  Hendon 3 Thu  22-Feb-24 HEN
LL1  Dulwich 1 Wed 15-Nov-23 SMH ML3  Hammersmith 3 Thu 04-Apr-24 HAM
LL1 Imperial College 1 Tue 28-Nov-23 IMP
LL1  Albany1l Mon 04-Dec-23 ALB
LL1 BBCA 1 Tue 30-Jan-24 MSC
LL1 Streatham 2 Wed 28-Feb-24 SMH
LL1 Wanstead 1 Wed 20-Mar-24 SMH
LL1 Cavendish 2 Thu 11-Apr-24 CAV
LL1  Wimbledon 1 Tue 30-Apr-24 MSC
LL1 GLCC1 Tue 04-Jun-24 GLCC
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